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HARRE FEERE
A - - BT (N)
SREB(N) | BRFH(N) [BREBEH(N)| REAN)

B |5A158((®) 1,596 1,596 0 0 1,596
28 | 5A16B (%) 2,028 3,624 0 0 3,624
38 | 5A178(A) 1,932 5,556 1 1 5,557
48 | 5R188(A) 1,994 7,550 0 1 7,551
58 | 5A198 () 2,267 9,817 0 1 9,818
68 | 58208 ()K) 2,245 12,062 1 2 12,064
78 | 58218 (K) 2,185 14,247 0 2 14,249
8H | 5A228 (%) 2,465 16,712 0 2 16,714
98 |5A238 (%) 3,118 19,830 0 2 19,832
108 | 58248 (H) 3,701 23,531 0 2 23,533
118 | 58258 (A) 2,941 26,472 0 2 26,474
128 | 58268 () 3,195 29,667 0 2 29,669
138 | 58278 (K) 3,409 33,076 340 342 33,418
148 | 5828H (K) 3,482 36,558 317 659 37,217
158 | 58298 (£) 4,565 41,123 191 850 41,973
168 | 58308 (%) 6,267 47,390 112 962 48,352
48 | 5A318(H) 2 964 48,354
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